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2 studies, 2 audiences over 2 years

Small Business Consumers
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Hunker down
IS over
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Hunker-down mentality fading

Fewer spending less Fewer delaying
big purchases

2020 2020

51% 29%




Small businesses borrowing more

00

Bigger SMBs Covid class
(31-50 employees) (started in the last 2 years)
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Who led the digital transformation of
your company? :

\

A. CEO B. CTO @ovm-m

Source: The Transformation Myth — Leading Your Organization into an Uncertain Future, Skillsoft Ireland Limited Phaseb.



Consumers increasingly adopting digital...

Using a robo advisor Using a mobile
banking app

2021 2021

18% 80%




...and SMBs going digital

31% 40%

“Digitize products” “Do more online selling”




How to win?
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Through customer centricity

Understand the Market

Develop the Solutions

Design the Experience

Go to Market

Build Loyalty

Phaseb.



Big-ticket purchasing is back...

$10k* purchases,
next 6 months...

18%

definitely

29%

maybe

What's being planned?

Home
Improvement

Vacation

Vehicle

Q
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.. and financing, meaning 1) opportunity for cards

% plan to use market :
credit card potential
8 oy ~4% Q
15 - ~6%
21 A ~7%
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.. and, 2) opportunity for loans

% plan to use ‘ market
loan potential

45 =N ~4%

2 - ~1%
+ A,

10 A ~4%
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Consumers still thrifty...

Understand the Market

Go to Market

Phaseb.



Consumers still thrifty...

41% on credit cards
34% on mortgages

Looked for better deals in the last 12 months

27% On fees for investment advice

Phaseb.



Consumers still thrifty...
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...and apprehensive about online finances...

Q

Consumers uncomfortable online

4890 Verifying identity by uploading ID

36% Getting banking advice via chat

3490 Applying for new mortgage

pMKZM Applying for CC

Phaseb.



Address apprehension!
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...and business dissatisfied

Fewer feel valued by PFI

2021

2020

Dissatisfied with...

OO

Ability to finish Time it Overall Good technology
tasks digitally takes innovation solutions

Phaseb.



PFls at risk?

Performance of PFI

Can do what’s needed using
digital

Fast using digital

Meets expectations

Technology solutions to meet
your needs

Feeling valued as a customer

Overallinnovation

Disagree (0-6) mAgree (9)

16%
18%

17%
18%

19%
15%

24%
16%

24%
15%

29%
13%

] 35%

] 33%

—
—
—

] 33%

] 30%

I

Strongly agree (10)

24%

] 28%

No PFI

»

Overall

18-34
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Investing in crypto: not now but...

Now <3 years Barriers: :
@ Lack of tech knowledge 48% \

Lack of trust 37%
Would invest sooner if was
offered by a major FI

Phase5S.



Loyalty for durability
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Fear of inflation the top consumer worry

inflacion I ;)
Performance or stabilty of | 2

investment

NG oL O & | 0/

when planned

BadbRsioriitoiatdoode P&

for day-to-day expenses

Medical insurance SIUATION - | » >/,

and medical expenses

Having enoughto Make & g © 00/,

significant purchase

Knowing what kind of investments - e

to put my money into

The amount of household debt RN 15%
Experiencing a dramatic change I 3

from current income level

Phaseb.



Customer centric wins...

Understand the Market

Develop the Solutions

Design the Experience

Go to Market

Build Loyalty

Phase5.



For any questions please contact:

Steve Hansen, Stephan Sigaud,

Partner EVP Marketing
steveh@phase-5.com stephans@phase-5.com

612.509.5000 x305 647.207.4468



Thank you!



